Walsun Technology Co., Ltd     www.walsun.com     HXSX-AL68/8613x    V1.1
1
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature (oC)
(Operating Case)
HXSX-AL68/8613C 10.3125
1270Tx/1330Rx
1330Tx/1270Rx
10 0~70 commercial
HXSX-AL68/8613E 10.3125 10 -10~80 Extended
HXSX-AL68/8613I 10.3125 10 -40~85 Industrial
10Gb/s SFP+ BIDI 10km Transceiver
HXSX-AL68/8613x
Features
⚫ Up to 11.3Gb/s data links
⚫ 1270nm DFB laser and PIN receiver for
HXSX-AL6813x